Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who led the movement to strengthen the Urdu Language at the start of the 20th century?

When General Zia-ul-Haq became the President?

What was the name of brothe rof Muhammad Ali Jauhr?

When Zulfigar Ali Bhutto was hanged?

Where is the Mangla Dam Located?

Who of the followings presented teh poor man's budget?

What was the real name of Mohsin ul- Mulk?

When the 1973 constitution was enforced?

Zia ul Haq implemented the inter in Constitution on.

Who of the followings gave the communal Award?

Upgradation of M.A.O school was made in.

Who was the chief of Nehru committee that formulated the Nehru Report

Which province was separated from Bombay under the 1935 Act?

When were the fourteen points presented?

When the Scientific society was formed?

Answers Choice

OOW» DOWP DOWP DOWr DO®P UOWP DOWP DOmP U0W>

DOW> DOW > DOUP DOWE DOW> DOUP

. Mohsin ul Mulk

. Waqar ul Mulk

. Maulana Shibli Numani

. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan

. July 4, 1977

. 4th April, 1979
. 16th Sep 1978
. 24th Dec 1981

Ahmed Ali

. Noor Ali
. Shaukat Ali
. Fateh Ali

. April 4 1977
. April 4 1978
. April 4 1979
. April 4 1980

NWFP
Punjab

. Ad&amp;K

Sindh

. Liagat Ali Khan

Sardar Patel
Motilal Nehro
None of the above

Abdullah

Maulvi Mushtaq
Mulvi Mehdi Ali Khan
Maulvi Imdad

March 23, 1971
Aug 14, 1973
March 23, 1972
None of these

May 22, 1988
May 24 1988
May 29 1988
May 30,1988

Atlee

Ramsay Mc Donald
Churchill

None of the above

1879
1875
1877
1882

Jawahar Lal Nehru

. Moti Lal Nehru

MK Gandhi
Both Aand B

. Balochistan

Sindh
Behar
Junagarh

1928

1919
1927
1930

1863
1865
1870
1890



16

17

18

19

20

Who ordered to introduce Hindi lexicography in UP?

The Karakorum High way between Pakistan and China was completed in .

Where was the headquarter of the Khilafat Committee?

Who was the "Arya smaj" movement established?

Who declared the Nehru Report as a "Hindu Report"?

COWmP DOW» DOmP

DOw> DOw

. Lord Minto
. Lord Mount Batten

. Devid Mcdonald

1965
1967

1970

Delhi
Agra

. Karachi

1874
1878
1879

Quaid-i-Azam

. Sir Muhammad Shafi
. All of the above



