

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who led the movement to strengthen the Urdu Language at the start of the 20th century?	A. Mohsin ul Mulk B. Waqar ul Mulk C. Maulana Shibli Numani D. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan
2	When General Zia-ul-Haq became the President?	A. July 4, 1977 B. 4th April, 1979 C. 16th Sep 1978 D. 24th Dec 1981
3	What was the name of brother of Muhammad Ali Jauhar?	A. Ahmed Ali B. Noor Ali C. Shaukat Ali D. Fateh Ali
4	When Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto was hanged?	A. April 4 1977 B. April 4 1978 C. April 4 1979 D. April 4 1980
5	Where is the Mangla Dam Located?	A. NWFP B. Punjab C. AJ&K D. Sindh
6	Who of the following presented the poor man's budget?	A. Liaqat Ali Khan B. Sardar Patel C. Motilal Nehru D. None of the above
7	What was the real name of Mohsin ul Mulk?	A. Abdullah B. Maulvi Mushtaq C. Mulvi Mehdi Ali Khan D. Maulvi Imdad
8	When the 1973 constitution was enforced?	A. March 23, 1971 B. Aug 14, 1973 C. March 23, 1972 D. None of these
9	Zia ul Haq implemented the inter in Constitution on.	A. May 22, 1988 B. May 24 1988 C. May 29 1988 D. May 30, 1988
10	Who of the following gave the communal Award?	A. Atlee B. Ramsay Mc Donald C. Churchill D. None of the above
11	Upgradation of M.A.O school was made in.	A. 1879 B. 1875 C. 1877 D. 1882
12	Who was the chief of Nehru committee that formulated the Nehru Report	A. Jawahar Lal Nehru B. Moti Lal Nehru C. MK Gandhi D. Both A and B
13	Which province was separated from Bombay under the 1935 Act?	A. Balochistan B. Sindh C. Behar D. Junagarh
14	When were the fourteen points presented?	A. 1928 B. 1919 C. 1927 D. 1930
15	When the Scientific society was formed?	A. 1863 B. 1865 C. 1870 D. 1890

16	Who ordered to introduce Hindi lexicography in UP?	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Mount Batten C. Antihny Medonald D. Devid Mcdonald
17	The Karakorum Highway between Pakistan and China was completed in .	A. 1965 B. 1967 C. 1969 D. 1970
18	Where was the headquarter of the Khilafat Committee?	A. Delhi B. Agra C. Bombay D. Karachi
19	Who was the "Arya smaj" movement established?	A. 1877 B. 1874 C. 1878 D. 1879
20	Who declared the Nehru Report as a "Hindu Report"?	A. Quaid-i-Azam B. Allama Iqbal C. Sir Muhammad Shafi D. All of the above
